
 

 

It’s a great time to join the TEU 
 

 
 

2020-2021 Branch Committee list SIT 

Position Name Email 

Co-Branch President Glenn Stridiron glenn.stridiron@sit.ac.nz 

Co-Branch President Anna Palliser anna.palliser@sit.ac.nz 

Secretary   

Treasurer   

Women’s Representative   

Maori Representative   

Te Uepu Representative   

Pasifika Representative   

Academic Representative John Archer john.archer@sit.ac.nz 

Academic Representative Donna Bowman donna.bowman@sit.ac.nz 

Academic Representative Cassie Carstensen cassie.carstensen@sit.ac.nz 

Academic Representative Jerry Hoffman jerry.hoffman@sit.ac.nz 

Academic Representative Russell Lodge russell.lodge@sit.ac.nz 

Academic Representative Jane Elder jane.elder@sit.ac.nz  

Academic Representative Bex Pilley Bex.pilley@sit.ac.nz 

Academic Representative Daryl Tapsell Daryl.tapsell@sit.ac.nz 

Academic Representative Tino Vaireka  Tino.vaireka@sit.ac.nz 

Academic Representative Iain Winslade  Iain.winslade@sit.ac.nz 

 

mailto:glenn.stridiron@sit.ac.nz
mailto:anna.palliser@sit.ac.nz
mailto:john.archer@sit.ac.nz
mailto:donna.bowman@sit.ac.nz
mailto:cassie.carstensen@sit.ac.nz
mailto:jerry.hoffman@sit.ac.nz
mailto:russell.lodge@sit.ac.nz
mailto:jane.elder@sit.ac.nz
mailto:Bex.pilley@sit.ac.nz
mailto:Daryl.tapsell@sit.ac.nz
mailto:Tino.vaireka@sit.ac.nz
mailto:Iain.winslade@sit.ac.nz

